
Data del 
Controllo

Area di 
stoccaggio

Codice CER     
Presenti

Quantità      
Presente       

(m3)

Quantità     
Presente     

(t)

Stato dell'area in relazione 
alle prescrizioni dell'AIA

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK
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31/01/2014

28/02/2014

31/03/2014

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

1 // // // OK

2 // // // OK

31/07/2014

30/05/2014

30/09/2014

30/06/2014

31/10/2014

28/11/2014

31/12/2014

29/08/2014
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